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CANARY ISLANDS: tourist arrivals by source region (NUTS1)
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Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities Weight 50,000 . 34,427 5,034 6,539 J
DE1 Baden-Wirttemberg Stuttgart, Karlsruhe yand Mannheim  15.7% ! %%g?g?é?ﬁ
DE2 Bayern Miinchen, Niirnberg and Augsburg 13.9% 101,031 Sacheon:
DE3 Berlin Berlin 2.5% 60,000 Thﬁrin%en: 12,948
DE4 Brandenburg Postdam and Cottbus 1.6% h33
DES Bremen Bremen 0.5% 70.000
DE6 Hamburg Hamburg 3.7% !
DE7 Hessen Frankfurt and Wiesbaden 10.6%
DE8 Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Rostock 1.4% 80,000
DE9 Niedersachsen Hannover 8.2%
DEA Nordrhein-Westfalen Dusseldorf, Koln, Dormund and Essen 24.2% 90,000
DEB Rheinland-Pfalz Koblenz and Kaiserslautern 6.7% !
DEC Saarland Saarbriicken 1.6%
DED Sachsen Dresden and Leipzig 3.1% 100,000
DEE Sachsen-Anhalt Magdeburg 1.2%
DEF Schleswig-Holstein Kiel and Liibeck 3.6% 110,000
DEG Thiringen Erfurt 1.5%

Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turistico).




Tourist turnover by source region
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CANARY ISLANDS: turnover (€ million) by source region (NUTS1)
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* € Million
Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities
DE1 Baden-Wirttemberg Stuttgart, Karlsruhe yand Mannheim
DE2 Bayern Miinchen, Nirnberg and Augsburg
DE3 Berlin Berlin
DE4 Brandenburg Postdam and Cottbus
DE5 Bremen Bremen
DE6 Hamburg Hamburg
DE7 Hessen Frankfurt and Wiesbaden
DE8 Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Rostock
DE9 Niedersachsen Hannover
DEA Nordrhein-Westfalen Dusseldorf, K6In, Dormund and Essen
DEB Rheinland-Pfalz Koblenz and Kaiserslautern
DEC Saarland Saarbriicken
DED Sachsen Dresden and Leipzig
DEE Sachsen-Anhalt Magdeburg
DEF Schleswig-Holstein Kiel and Lubeck
DEG Thiringen Erfurt

Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turistico).
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Germany (2023Q3) LATITUDE of LiFe
CANARY ISLANDS: average daily expenditure by source region (NUTS1)
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*€
155
Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities 160
DE1 Baden-Wirttemberg Stuttgart, Karlsruhe yand Mannheim
DE2 Bayern Minchen, Niirnberg and Augsburg 165
DE3 Berlin Berlin
DE4 Brandenburg Postdam and Cottbus 170
DES Bremen Bremen
DE6 Hamburg Hamburg 175
DE7 Hessen Frankfurt and Wiesbaden
DE8 Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Rostock 180
DE9 Niedersachsen Hannover
DEA Nordrhein-Westfalen Disseldorf, Kéln, Dormund and Essen 185
DEB Rheinland-Pfalz Koblenz and Kaiserslautern 190
DEC Saarland Saarbriicken
DED Sachsen Dresden and Leipzig 195
DEE Sachsen-Anhalt Magdeburg
DEF Schleswig-Holstein Kiel and Liibeck 200
DEG Thiringen Erfurt

Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turistico).
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CANARY ISLANDS: average daily expenditure (without flight) by source region (NUTS1)

German average: 119

160
132 130 100
123 127, 122 113 133 1?1 115 409 124 119 104
96
108
Mecklenburg-
Vorpommern:
112 98
116
DE1 DE2 DE3 DE4 DES5 DE6 DE7 DE8 DE9 DEA DEB DEC DED DEE DEF DEG 120
*€
124
Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities |
DE1 Baden-Wiirttemberg Stuttgart, Karlsruhe yand Mannheim 128 l vv%rsqt?a'fgr:‘
DE2 Bayern Minchen, Niirnberg and Augsburg 111
DE3 Berlin Berlin 132
DE4 Brandenburg Postdam and Cottbus 136
DES Bremen Bremen
DE6 Hamburg Hamburg 140
DE7 Hessen Frankfurt and Wiesbaden
DE8 Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Rostock 144 Saarland:
DE9 Niedersachsen Hannover
DEA Nordrhein-Westfalen Disseldorf, K6In, Dormund and Essen 148
DEB Rheinland-Pfalz Koblenz and Kaiserslautern 152
DEC Saarland Saarbriicken
DED Sachsen Dresden and Leipzig 156
DEE Sachsen-Anhalt Magdeburg
DEF Schleswig-Holstein Kiel and Liibeck 160
DEG Thiringen Erfurt

Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turistico).



Average cost of the flight by source region
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CANARY ISLANDS: average cost of the flight by source region (NUTS1)
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German average: 524

DE1 DE2 DE3 DE4 DE5 DE6

Code Region (NUTS1)

523 516

DE7 DE8 DE9 DEA DEB DEC DED DEE DEF DEG

Main cities

DE1
DE2
DE3
DE4
DE5
DE6
DE7
DE8
DE9
DEA
DEB
DEC
DED
DEE
DEF
DEG

Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Berlin

Brandenburg
Bremen

Hamburg

Hessen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Saarland

Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schleswig-Holstein
Thiringen

Stuttgart, Karlsruhe yand Mannheim
Minchen, Niirnberg and Augsburg
Berlin

Postdam and Cottbus

Bremen

Hamburg

Frankfurt and Wiesbaden

Rostock

Hannover

Disseldorf, K6In, Dormund and Essen
Koblenz and Kaiserslautern
Saarbriicken

Dresden and Leipzig

Magdeburg

Kiel and Liibeck

Erfurt

Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turistico).
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Expenditure per tourist and trip by source region

Germany (2023Q3)
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CANARY ISLANDS: expenditure per tourist and trip by source region (NUTS1)

German average:1,690
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*€

Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities

DE1 Baden-Wirttemberg Stuttgart, Karlsruhe yand Mannheim
DE2 Bayern Minchen, Niirnberg and Augsburg
DE3 Berlin Berlin

DE4 Brandenburg Postdam and Cottbus

DES Bremen Bremen

DE6 Hamburg Hamburg

DE7 Hessen Frankfurt and Wiesbaden

DE8 Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Rostock

DE9 Niedersachsen Hannover

DEA Nordrhein-Westfalen Disseldorf, K6In, Dormund and Essen
DEB Rheinland-Pfalz Koblenz and Kaiserslautern

DEC Saarland Saarbriicken

DED Sachsen Dresden and Leipzig

DEE Sachsen-Anhalt Magdeburg

DEF Schleswig-Holstein Kiel and Liibeck

DEG Thiringen Erfurt

Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turistico).
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CANARY ISLANDS: average lenght of stay by source region (NUTS1)
German average: 10.52
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11.0 dersachaan, SACTSET
Code Region (NUTS1) Main cities s gl L Brandenburg:
DE1 Baden-Wirttemberg Stuttgart, Karlsruhe yand Mannheim ' Hmf;’;
DE2 Bayern Miinchen, Niirnberg and Augsburg 12.0 10
DE3 Berlin Berlin Thiringen:
12.5 . 10.89
DE4 Brandenburg Postdam and Cottbus H_fm"
DES Bremen Bremen 13.0
DE6 Hamburg Hamburg
DE7 Hessen Frankfurt and Wiesbaden 13.5
DE8 Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Rostock 14.0
DE9 Niedersachsen Hannover Bayern:
DEA Nordrhein-Westfalen Disseldorf, K6In, Dormund and Essen 14.5 Baden- 958
DEB Rheinland-Pfalz Koblenz and Kaiserslautern Wi]r‘gl‘lan:;‘ltlerg:
DEC Saarland Saarbriicken 150
DED Sachsen Dresden and Leipzig 15.5
DEE Sachsen-Anhalt Magdeburg 16.0
DEF Schleswig-Holstein Kiel and Liibeck
DEG Thiringen Erfurt

Source: ISTAC (Encuesta sobre el Gasto Turistico).



